DEACON ON DUTY Sign-Up

DATE

NAME

Sunday, June 3 (Communion)

Eleanor Halsey & Joe Scott

June 10 Eleanor Halsey & Sandi Ramsay
June 17 Mary Jenkins & Monica Thomas
June 24 John Gordon & Hunter Lewis

Sunday, July 1 (Communion)

Joe Scott & Eleanor Halsey

July 8 Sandi Ramsay

July 15 Mary Jenkins, Hunter Lewis, Monica Thomas
July 22 Eleanor Halsey

July 29 John Gordon & Sallye Grubel

Sunday, August 5 (Communion)

Joe Scott

Hunter Lewis

August 12
August 19 Eleanor Halsey & Mary Jenkins
August 26 John Gordon

Sunday, September 2 (Communion)

Monica Thomas

September 9 (Kick-Off Sunday)

Mary Jenkins

September 16 Eleanor Halsey & Hunter Lewis
September 23
September 30 John Gordon & Sallye Grubel

Sunday, October 7 (Communion)

Mary Jenkins & Monica Thomas

October 14 Hunter Lewis
October 21
October 28 John Gordon

Sunday, November 4 (Communion)

November 11

Mary Jenkins & Monica Thomas

November 18

Sallye Grubel

November 25

John Gordon




DEACON ON DUTY Sign-Up

Sunday, December 2 (Communion)

December 9

December 16 Mary Jenkins & Monica Thomas
December 23 Sallye Grubel
Monday, December 24 5:00PM -

* Christmas Eve *

9:00PM -

December 30

2019--Sunday, January 6 (Communion)

January 13

January 20

January 27

Sunday, February 3 (Communion)

February 10

February 17

February 24




